PRUEBA N°: 25 400 Escafandra F <CADETE> (35)
25.

25.

1
74

4.
4.
4.
4.

2
75

75.
75.
75.
75.

SERIE N° 74
.2 48673212
3 73220151
4 46993832
5 48719649
6 46479926
SERIE N° 75
.2 73009239
3 43209532
4 46480842
5 46482522
6 73013280

FEDERACION ESPANOLA ACT.SUB

XXV CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA INFANTIL-CADETE

Piscina: VALLADOLID 25M 8 Calles

Fecha: 26/06/2011 a las 10:00

Aitana Perez Duran
Laura Juste Morales
Gisela Corral Quero
Nerea Sanchez del Rio

Mireia Rosa Cano

Marta Gallego Perez
Paula Galmes Llado
Laura Carrefio Pardo
Tania Linares Mafies

Laura Falceto Font

PRUEBA N°: 26 200 Bialetas M <INFANTIL> (16)
SERIE N° 76

26.

26.

1

76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.

2

7.
7.
7.
7.
7.
7.
7.
7.

1

O 1 oy U b Ww N

74380782
41533823
46470563
08349030
73137849
73411700
78757757
73436262

SERIE N° 77

O 1 o U b w DN

73140247
46498077
05572281
41533977
48765022
21070131
48771667
74441410

Rafael Anton Cabrera
Arnau Gonzalez Baigorri
Juan Alarcon Chavero
Dumitri Cernica

Asier Gamez Ruiz

Juan Luis Sancho Albero
Gaizka Garcia Moros

Alvaro Rivas Pafo

Oier Chivite Mufioz
Daniel Rogel Mangas
Sergy Duts

Axel Lekuona Pueyo

Diego Pefias Carrascosa
Daniel Gutierrez del Rio
Brandon Gomez Carmona

Juan Sanchez Felipe

97
97
96
97
96

97
96
96
96
97

00
00
00
99
99
00
98
00

99
99
98
99
98
99
99
99

BABEL (VAL)
CADAS (ARG)
BELLSPORT (CAT)
BABEL (VAL)
BELLSPORT (CAT)

CADAS (ARG)
S.A.VELOZ (BAL)
BELLSPORT (CAT)
MEDITERRAN (CAT)
CADAS (ARG)

ELCHE (VAL)
XALOC (CAT)
BELLSPORT (CAT)
I MAS (VAL)

SAN JUAN (NAV)
CADAS (ARG)
TAFALLA (NAV)
SAN JUAN (NAV)

SAN JUAN (NAV)
BELLSPORT (CAT)
I MAS (VAL)
XALOC (CAT)
BABEL (VAL)
TAFALLA (NAV)
BABEL (VAL)
ELCHE (VAL)

S
= COMITE

OLIMPICO
| Eseaniol

79
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04:
04:
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03:
02:
02:
02:
02:
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03:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

59.
33.
26.
28.
37.

12.
42.
16.
24.
52.

09.
53.
48.
43.
46.
48.
54.
55.

42.
40.
35.
31.
31.
36.
41.
43.

76
45
30
94
64

87
53
18
45
12

54
13
21
34
89
52
15
92

30
36
98
12
71
17
51
09

25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
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26.

3

8.
78.
8.
78.
8.
78.
8.
78.

1

O 3 o U b W DN

45899034
74445029
45896109
45940846
73162594
03971018
73131455
54204355

FEDERACION ESPANOLA ACT.SUB

XXV CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA INFANTIL-CADETE

Piscina: VALLADOLID 25M 8 Calles

Fecha: 26/06/2011 a las 10:00

PRUEBA N°: 26 200 Bialetas M <INFANTIL> (16)
SERIE N° 78

Odon Gonzalez Martin

Jose Cabrera Gil

Jose Alej. de Freitas Diaz
Adrian Coello Tejera
Daniel Lama Garcia
Alexander Sevostiyanov
Alejandro Checa Montafies

Alejandro Garcia Perez

PRUEBA N°: 27 200 Bialetas M <CADETE> (16)
SERIE N° 79

27.

27.

27.

1

79.
79.
79.
79.
79.
79.
79.

2

80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.
80.

3

81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.

1

~ o U Ww N

46999117
25429372
26821763
45895099
00999315
73027310
53241867

SERIE N° 80

~ o U W N

44334725
73117093
21070533
73419373
46244506
48668923
46476602
72514924

SERIE N° 81

1

O 1 o U b Ww N

73411467
08195898
26967855
41532562
26821428
41601304
46473329
46980708

Didac Gamez Albadalejo
Victor Callizo Vicente
Jesus Osuna Titos
Santiago Arzola Hernandez
Gheroghe Stoenica
Alejandro Modrego Bravo

Jorge Garcia Sanchez

Mikel Duran Lopez

Luis Egea Lauroba

Igor Martinez Garcia
Florencio Suescun Colomo
Leandro Hernandez Mendoza
Javier Arellano Torregrosa
Luis Iglesias Corbacho

Iker Arizmendi Usabiaga

Jorge Marzo Polo

Robert Lupascu

Jose Antonio Morillo Valle
Daniel Gomez Ribera

Jesus Chacon Castro

Carlos Garcia Paredes
David Sotillo Nufiez

Aleix Caballe Lluis

00
98
98
98
98
98
98
99

97
97
97
96
96
96
97

96
96
97
96
97
97
96
96

97
96
96
96
96
97
96
96

CRISTIANOS (CAL)
ELCHE (VAL)

CRISTIANOS (CAL)
CRISTIANOS (CAL)
CADAS (ARG
I MAS (VAL
CADAS (ARG

)
)
)
BABEL (VAL)

MEDITERRAN (CAT)
CADAS (ARG)
DELPHIS (AND)
CRISTIANOS (CAL)
I MAS (VAL)
CADAS (ARG)
BABEL (VAL)

ORDIZIA (VAS)
TAFALLA (NAV)
TAFALLA (NAV)
TAFALLA (NAV)
CRISTIANOS (CAL)
BABEL (VAL)
BELLSPORT (CAT)
ORDIZIA (VAS)

CADAS (ARG)

I MAS (VAL)
DELPHIS (AND)
XALOC (CAT)
DELPHIS (AND)
XALOC (CAT)
BELLSPORT (CAT)
MEDITERRAN (CAT)

S
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27.
25.
15.
05.
12.
21.
27.
29.

55.
45.
34.
34.
34.
43.
48.

30.
26.
23.
l6.
17.
24.
28.
32.

13.
10.
00.
52.
54.
08.
11.
15.

92
62
64
47
25
02
33
91

43
27
91
36
38
58
15

10
39
37
09
38
39
11
01

18
33
28
90
42
28
70
32

25
25
25
25
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25
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25
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28.1
82

28.2

83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.
83.

28.3

84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.
84.

.2
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.

~ o U1 b W

73454701
73161360
73122806
47996970
35581721
73140293

SERIE N° 83

~ o U b W DN

73013575
35584997
46246359
08201330
41533823
46479059
44647378

SERIE N° 84

o J o U b w N

46483670
47597832
46482055
48721503
41534701
54204355
72999647
48771667

FEDERACION ESPANOLA ACT.SUB

XXV CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA INFANTIL-CADETE

Piscina: VALLADOLID 25M 8 Calles

Fecha: 26/06/2011 a las 10:00

PRUEBA N°: 28 200 Superficie M <INFANTIL> (3)
SERIE N° 82

Imanol Flores Navarlaz
Marcos Menes Sancho
Iker Galve Llorente
Roger Galdon Viladecans
Brais Fernandez Pumar

Pol Pascual Lopez-Vailo

Roberto Aldea Cebollo
Miguel Gonzalez Gonzalez
Diego Cejas de Armas
Vadim Coselev

Arnau Gonzalez Baigorri
Nicolas Calvo Bortagaray

Befiat Alcuaz Andueza

David Badorney Torres
Guillem Zapata Macias
Pol Collante Vazquez
Luis Lopez Carcel

Max Martinez Ruts
Alejandro Garcia Perez
Christian Pefia Alonso

Brandon Gomez Carmona

PRUEBA N°: 29 200 Superficie M <CADETE> (3)
SERIE N° 85

29.1
85

.2
85.
85.
85.
85.
85.

~ o b W

73428453
44649302
72495522
72537844
25429372
73440387

Adrian Rotellar Baranguan
Elias Rosino Lorenzo

Unai Eraso Dominguez
Imanol Rodriguez Zabala
Victor Callizo Vicente

Jorge Sanchez Millan

99
99
99
98
99
00

98
98
98
99
00
98
98

99
98
98
98
99
99
98
99

97
97
96
96
97
97

SAN JUAN (NAV)
CADAS (ARG)
TAFALLA (NAV)
MEDITERRAN (CAT)
BAIXO MINO (GAL)
SAN JUAN (NAV)

CADAS (ARG)
BAIXO MINO (GAL)
CRISTIANOS (CAL)
TAFALLA (NAV)
XALOC (CAT)
BELLSPORT (CAT)
TAFALLA (NAV)

BELLSPORT (CAT)

MEDITERRAN (CAT)
BELLSPORT (CAT)

BABEL (VAL)
XALOC (CAT)
BABEL (VAL)
CADAS (ARG)
BABEL (VAL)

CADAS (ARG)
TAFALLA (NAV)
IGARONDO (VAS)
IGARONDO (VAS)
CADAS (ARG)
CADAS (ARG)
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03:

02.
54.
52.
52.
55.
09.

41.
38.
36.
33.
36.
37.
39.

22.
18.
06.
44 .
01.
08.
19.
25.

53.
34.
27.
28.
52.
04.

31
61
09
89
64
36

86
93
84
30
13
26
43

07
49
04
27
92
66
41
81

17
36
13
68
64
60

25
25
25
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25
25
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25
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29.

29.

2

86.
86.
86.
86.
86.
86.

3

87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.

2

~ o U1 b W

48782216
73115438
44648358
45865438
20895161
47325496

SERIE N° 87

o J o U b w N

49187530
46480767
48674785
41532562
48621206
20895507
53323738
46473276

FEDERACION ESPANOLA ACT.SUB

XXV CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA INFANTIL-CADETE

Piscina: VALLADOLID 25M 8 Calles

Fecha: 26/06/2011 a las 10:00

PRUEBA N°: 29 200 Superficie M <CADETE> (3)
SERIE N° 86

Ricardo Martin Sobrino
Ion Vidaurre Garde
Ifiigo Sanchez Oroz
Samuel Mendez Chinea
Izadi Egizabal Alkorta

Carlos Rivera Casalins

Julen Fernandez Mambrado
Carlos Granados Pino
Javier Aguilar Sanchez
Daniel Gomez Ribera
Jesus Caravaca Vilches
Ifaki Lasa Sarasola
Carlos Garcia Salado

Joel Filter Gutierrez

PRUEBA N°: 30 200 Bialetas F <INFANTIL> (40)
SERIE N° 88

30.

30.

30.

1
88

2

89.
89.
89.
89.
89.
89.

3

90.
90.
90.
90.
90.
90.
90.
90.

.2
88.
88.
88.
88.

g W

()}

25208355
48771244
09971376
72824582
46496727

SERIE N° 89

2

~ o b W

73416468
73436619
45939056
40563028
49186161
46484169

SERIE N° 90

O 3 o U b w DN

72539840
46497426
73420587
02708973
48719748
46224051
48670858
26824253

Andrea Pascual Martinez
Almudena Bernabeu Aracil
Sara Acs

Natalia Laso Sansegundo

Alba Gonzalez Varela

Begofia Nufiez Suberviola
Amaia Hernandez Jimenez
Andrea Montenegro Agromayor
Lluna Marti Fernandez
Claudia Palafoll Lopez

Maria Esteban Duran

Sara Pecharroman Altuna

Ana Navarro Corral

Amaia Randez Ayala

Maria Carmen Gonzalez Vicente
Alba Carcel Anton

Paula Gonzalez Perez
Alejandra Castillo Valdes

Rosa M?* Carrillo Garcia

96
96
96
96
97
97

97
96
97
96
96
96
96
96

00
98
01
99
00

98
98
99
99
99
00

98
98
99
98
98
00
98
98

BABEL (VAL)
TAFALLA (NAV)
TAFALLA (NAV)
CRISTIANOS (CAL)
IGARONDO (VAS)
MEDITERRAN (CAT)

MEDITERRAN (CAT)
BELLSPORT (CAT)
BABEL (VAL)
XALOC (CAT)
BABEL (VAL)
ORDIZIA (VAS)
MEDITERRAN (CAT)
BELLSPORT (CAT)

CADAS (ARG)
BABEL (VAL)
I MAS (VAL)
SAN JUAN (NAV)
BELLSPORT (CAT)

TAFALLA (NAV)
SAN JUAN (NAV)
CRISTIANOS (CAL)
XALOC (CAT)
MEDITERRAN (CAT)
BELLSPORT (CAT)

ORDIZIA (VAS)
BELLSPORT (CAT)
SAN JUAN (NAV)

I MAS (VAL)
BABEL (VAL)
CRISTIANOS (CAL)
BABEL (VAL)
DELPHIS (AND)
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02:
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02:
02:
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02:
02:
02:
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18.
10.
05.
09.
14.
23.

03.
50.
43.
42.
42.
47.
55.
04.

58.
50.
49.
49.
52.

47.
43.
40.
42.
45.
48.

34.
31.
30.
28.
29.
30.
33.
35.

63
94
89
63
15
35

04
32
96
26
57
01
54
14

09
02
28
77
39

06
77
55
48
06
78

11
20
65
23
80
70
57
48

25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
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25
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30.

4

91.
91.
91.
91.
91.
91.
91.
91.

1

O 3 o U b W DN

41600125
46244507
17771624
74383868
17771623
26822624
41626812
73436512

FEDERACION ESPANOLA ACT.SUB

XXV CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA INFANTIL-CADETE

Piscina: VALLADOLID 25M 8 Calles

Fecha: 26/06/2011 a las 10:00

PRUEBA N°: 30 200 Bialetas F <INFANTIL> (40)
SERIE N° 91

Mireia Carrasco Deulofeu

M? Carolina Hernandez Mendoza

Marta Lopez Mellado
Laura Valero Sempere
Marina Lopez Mellado
Yanira Cerrillo Ruiz
Saida Dominguez Martos

Nerea Ardanaz Echeverria

PRUEBA N°: 31 200 Bialetas F <CADETE> (40)

31.

31.

31.

1  SERIE N°92
92.1 01065563
92.2 00026615
92.3 72540887
92.4 72523488
92.5 73434569
92.6 46481158
92.7 46480673
2 SERIE N°93
93.1 41601892
93.2 26822152
93.3 46473440
93.4 26823694
93.5 05443058
93.6 17770412
93.7 45895711
93.8 48719649
3 SERIE N° 94
94.1 41530108
94 .2 45175498
94.3 73126088
94 .4 47323310
94.5 73422172
94.6 73134202
94.7 41534900
94.8 73220151

Gabrielly Silverio Bessigo
Ainhoa Balluerka Alba
Oihana Nieto Ibarfiez

Olatz Arbiza Garmendia
Victoria Sanz Telleria
Andrea Vargas Coma

Anabel Rodriguez Linarez

Laura Vila Ontiveros
Lidia Espinar Calvo
Sandra Fernandez Alvarez
Marta Ruiz Perez

Luisa Gonzalez Blandon
Cristina Asin Menés

Paula Rodriguez Rodriguez

Nerea Sanchez del Rio

Cristina Auladell Guebara
Carolina Basterra Jaurrieta
Maria Gorria Mufioz

Raquel Garcia Martinez
Itziar Cambra Compains
Maria Valverde de la Flor
Saskia Bailey-Lentsch Grau

Laura Juste Morales

98
99
98
99
98
98
98
99

99
97
97
97
96
99
99

97
96
97
96
97
98
98
97

97
97
97
96
97
97
96
97

XALOC (CAT)
CRISTIANOS (CAL)
CADAS (ARG)
ELCHE (VAL)
CADAS (ARG)
DELPHIS (AND)
XALOC (CAT)
TAFALLA (NAV)

BABEL (VAL)
ORDIZIA (VAS)
ORDIZIA (VAS)
ORDIZIA (VAS)
TAFALLA (NAV)
BELLSPORT (CAT)
BELLSPORT (CAT)

XALOC (CAT)
DELPHIS (AND)
BELLSPORT (CAT)
DELPHIS (AND)
CRISTIANOS (CAL)
CADAS (ARG)
CRISTIANOS (CAL)
BABEL (VAL)

XALOC (CAT)
TAFALLA (NAV)
SAN JUAN (NAV)
MEDITERRAN (CAT)
SAN JUAN (NAV)
CADAS (ARG)
XALOC (CAT)
CADAS (ARG)
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18.
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56.
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50.
40.
47.
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56.

34.
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30.
31.
33.
33.
35.

29.
25.
25.
.19
22.
25.
26.
30.

96
32
70
73
63
92
97
69

18
17
07
33
78
38
06

27
24
73
77
13
21
26
66

78
99
34

12
57
19
24

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
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25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
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31.

4

95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.

1

O 3 o U b W DN

73109452
07429037
07429040
74380781
74390704
78761637
26821756
74386196

FEDERACION ESPANOLA ACT.SUB

XXV CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA INFANTIL-CADETE

Piscina: VALLADOLID 25M 8 Calles

Fecha: 26/06/2011 a las 10:00

PRUEBA N°: 31 200 Bialetas F <CADETE> (40)
SERIE N° 95

Mertixell Ansotegui Mendaza
Dervla Forde

Oisdin Forde

Sherezade Anton Cabrera
Patricia Jordan Guillen
Raquel Valles Esain

Yohana Campos Titos

Elisabet Cascales Garcia

PRUEBA N°: 32 200 Superficie F <INFANTIL> (27)
SERIE N° 96

32.

32.

32.

1

96.
96.
96.
96.
96.
96.
96.
96.

2

97.
97.
97.
97.
97.
97.
97.
97.

3

98.
98.
98.
98.
98.
98.
98.
98.

1
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73435541
73433955
73421642
73416468
41532797
73418679
79087800
49187948

SERIE N° 97

o J o U b w N

46484169
43207594
47323311
79087801
72547039
45609819
46484337
44646010

SERIE N° 98

O 1 o U b w DN

17771624
41601438
73411470
46478618
45190086
73427066
34095035
41531874

Irati Garces Ruiz

Irati Ozcoidi Martinez
Nahia Aierdi Etxaide
Begofia Nufiez Suberviola
Alex Sabater Cumi

Marta Bermudez Orobia
Sara Dorta Diaz

Julia Costa Yuste

Maria Esteban Duran
Maria Guerrero Coll
Marta Garcia Martinez
Alba Dorta Diaz
Natale Vergara Urreta
Nuria Capo Ramon

Laia Rocher Cujo

Sofia Chueca Aldunate

Marta Lopez Mellado

Maria Alsina Carmona
Miriam Marzo Polo

Ana Arifio Gallardo

Maria de la Rubia Salvador
Laura Lazaro Perez

Aiora Garmendia Zubeldia

Celia Brugulat Cortada

97
97
96
96
96
97
96
97

98
99
99
98
00
98
01
99

00
98
00
98
98
98
99
98

98
98
99
99
98
99
98
99

SAN JUAN (NAV)
I MAS (VAL)
I MAS (VAL)
ELCHE (VAL)
ELCHE (VAL)
TAFALLA (NAV)
DELPHIS (AND)
ELCHE (VAL)

SAN JUAN (NAV)
SAN JUAN (NAV)
SAN JUAN (NAV)
TAFALLA (NAV)
XALOC (CAT)
TAFALLA (NAV)
CRISTIANOS (CAL)
MEDITERRAN (CAT)

BELLSPORT (CAT)
S.A.VELOZ (BAL)
MEDITERRAN (CAT)
CRISTIANOS (CAL)
ORDIZIA (VAS)

S.A.VELOZ (BAL)
BELLSPORT (CAT)
TAFALLA (NAV)

CADAS (ARG)
XALOC (CAT)
CADAS (ARG)
BELLSPORT (CAT)
S.A.VELOZ (BAL)
CADAS (ARG)
ORDIZIA (VAS)
XALOC (CAT)
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77
04
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58
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61
66
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39
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46
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92
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12
26
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33.

33.

33.

33.

99.
99.
99.
99.
99.

2 SERIE N° 100

100

2

(G2 TS O]

.2

100.
100.
100.
100.
100.

3 SERIE N°101

101.
101.
101.
101.
101.
101.
101.
101.

4  SERIE N° 102

102.
102.
102.
102.
102.
102.
102.
102.

3
4
5
6
7

1

~ o U w N

1

O J oy U W N

46481158
41601892
73115509
73427710
46480673

44644694
45937535
73126087
48037682
44334642
72523141

72542935
73114484
48770326
41534900
48767229
44573103
73134202
78761637

43199340
26973523
72558242
46480513
09126227
45175441
41528738
45895596

FEDERACION ESPANOLA ACT.SUB

XXV CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA INFANTIL-CADETE

Piscina: VALLADOLID 25M 8 Calles

Fecha: 26/06/2011 a las 10:00

PRUEBA N°: 33 200 Superficie F <CADETE> (27)
1 SERIE N°99

Andrea Vargas Coma
Laura Vila Ontiveros
Andrea Iribarren Lopez
Maria Sancho Aina

Anabel Rodriguez Linarez

Ainhoa Iribarren Olcoz
Daniela Pifiero Gomez
Marta Gorria Mufioz
Helena Fornas Abad
Amaia Herrador Terron

Naroa Garcia Mora

Irene Fernandez Aguado
Miren Murgiondo Barastegui
Maria de Fatima Berg Gomez
Saskia Bailey-Lentsch Grau
Monica Parra San Martin
Marina de la Iglesia Sanchez
Maria Valverde de la Flor

Raquel Valles Esain

Marina Forteza Calafell

Ana Isabel Borrallo Fernandez
Irati Lakunza Elizalde

Ragquel Marin Redondo

Casandra Graikowski Hainsworth
Natalia Aznar Martinez

Laia Dobao Sanchez

Sonia Povedano Garcia

an

- Comsejo
Suprrar de
/ Departes

99
97
96
99
99

97
96
97
96
97
97

97
96
96
96
96
96
97
97

96
97
96
96
96
96
97
96

BELLSPORT (CAT)
XALOC (CAT)
SAN JUAN (NAV)
CADAS (ARG)
BELLSPORT (CAT)

TAFALLA (NAV)
CRISTIANOS (CAL)
SAN JUAN (NAV)
MEDITERRAN (CAT)
ORDIZIA (VAS)
ORDIZIA (VAS)

ORDIZIA (VAS)
SAN JUAN (NAV)
BABEL (VAL)
XALOC (CAT)
BABEL (VAL)
IGARONDO (VAS)
CADAS (ARG)
TAFALLA (NAV)

S.A.VELOZ (BAL)
DELPHIS (AND)
IGARONDO (VAS)
BELLSPORT (CAT)
CN REALES (CAL)
TAFALLA (NAV)
XALOC (CAT)
CRISTIANOS (CAL)

S
= COMITE

OLIMPICO
| Eseaniol

79
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02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:

53.
37.
25.
35.
45.

21.
20.
18.
20.
20.
21.

l6.
11.
10.
09.
09.
11.
15.
16.

08.
58.
54.
43.
52.
57.
02.
09.

00
23
83
10
84

72
85
61
84
95
95

12
27
00
26
59
17
59
22

66
49
63
47
48
75
82
15

25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
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PRUEBA N°: 34 400 Escafandra M <CADETE> (11)

34.1 SERIE N° 103
103.

103.2
103.3
103.4
.5
6
7
8

103

103.
103.
103.

1

{2

48782216
46473329
17770411
72517271
48674785
46473276
73050650
73027310

CMAS

FEDERACION ESPANOLA ACT.SUB

XXV CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA INFANTIL-CADETE

Piscina: VALLADOLID 25M 8 Calles

Fecha: 26/06/2011 a las 10:00

Ricardo Martin Sobrino
David Sotillo Nufiez
David Asin Menés

Josu Sarasola Mugica
Javier Aguilar Sanchez
Joel Filter Gutierrez
Miguel Navarro Cancer

Alejandro Modrego Bravo

ap
(§)7=-

96
96
96
96
97
96
97
96

BABEL (VAL)
BELLSPORT (CAT)
CADAS (ARG)
ORDIZIA (VAS)
BABEL (VAL)
BELLSPORT (CAT)
CADAS (ARG)
CADAS (ARG)

0Qo

(i COMITE
OLIMPICO
| Eseaniol
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06:
05:
04:
03:
04:
04:
05:
06:

06.
17.
38.
49.
18.
52.
49.
10.

48
24
43
44
80
44
25
23

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
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